
Region
Regional
Wholesaler Phone Ext. Email

Internal
Wholesaler Phone Ext. Email

Pacific Northwest (AK, WA, OR, N. CA) Sarah Hamzeh 5003247 shamzeh@paychex.com Tana Spence 5001676 tspence2@paychex.com 

Southern CA (S. CA, HI) David Popalardo 5000258 dpopalardo@paychex.com  Tana Spence 5001676 tspence2@paychex.com 

Mountain West (MT, ID, WY, NV, UT, CO, AZ, NM) Wholesale Team wholesale401k@paychex.com Connor O'Brien 5002625 cobrien@paychex.com 

Great Lakes (ND, SD, MN, WI, MI) Tim McDonald 5002164 tmcdonald@paychex.com Connor O'Brien 5002625 cobrien@paychex.com 

Central US (NE, IA, KS, MO, IL) Adam Kriz 5000244 akriz@paychex.com Rick Kozan 5003303 rkozan1@paychex.com 

Central South (OK, TX) Martin Fitz mfitz@paychex.com Rick Kozan 5003303 rkozan1@paychex.com 

OH Valley (IN, OH, KY, TN, AR) Spencer McCarthy

 —

smccarthy@paychex.com Chris Bishop 5280196 cbishop@paychex.com 

Capitol Region (VA, DC, DE, MD) Patrick Vaughan  5002729 pvaughan@paychex.com  Chris Bishop 5280196 cbishop@paychex.com 

New England (ME, NH, VT, MA, RI) Nathan Charleson 5120324 nwcharleson@paychex.com Sonya Charvella 5001138 smcharvella@paychex.com 

Mid-Atlantic (PA, WV, Downstate NJ) Benjamin Reens 5003457 breens@paychex.com Sonya Charvella 5001138 smcharvella@paychex.com 

Upstate NY (NY, CT) Oliver Burse 5000574 oburse@paychex.com 

Regional Wholesale Management

Ellie Pandina
Regional Wholesale Manager 
585-509-5834
epandina@paychex.com

Ryan Shaw
Regional Wholesale Manager 
843-670-7444
rrshaw@paychex.com

5005780

5000304

Wholesale Team

Wholesale Team

 —

 —

wholesale401k@paychex.com 

wholesale401k@paychex.com Michael Follaco 5003175 mfollaco@paychex.com  
Florida (FL)

Paychex & ePlan Regional Wholesale Territories 

855-588-4775
paychex.com/partnerships/financial-advisors

www.eplanservices.com

Where To Go For Existing 
Business Support:

Paychex  
Financial Advisors 
FASupport@paychex.com 
877-283-9520
ePlan
Financial Advisors 
FAST@eplanservices.com 
866-202-8451

Southeast (NC, SC, GA, AL, MS, LA)

Bill Maier

5003482 mjarman@paychex.com New York City (NYC & N. NJ) Marc Jarman
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5005149 wmaier@paychex.com Mike Dank

5001137Mike Dank

5001137 mdank@paychex.com 

mdank@paychex.com 




